



2022:UHC:12061

AO No. 333 of 2015

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Ms. Khushboo Tiwari Sharma,
Advocate holding brief of Mr. Vipul
Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.

Respondent nos. 1,2,3,4,7&8 are
still unserved.

Learned counsel for the appellant
is directed to take afresh steps within
ten days and then list this matter in due
course after service.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

15.3.2017

Pooja/A.Kaur