

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>10.10.2022</u>		<p>AO No.333 of 2015</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. Vipul Sharma, learned counsel for the appellant, Mr. Shariq Khurshid, learned counsel and Ms. Sadaf, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Aditya Kumar Arya, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the appellant requested further one week time as a last opportunity to deposit the amount as directed by the Co-ordinate Bench on 05.05.2022.</p> <p>List this case on 19.10.2022.</p> <p>Interim order dated 05.05.2022 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p>Let a certified copy of this order be provided to the learned counsel for the appellant, within twenty four hours, on payment of usual charges.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 10.10.2022</p> <p>Pant/</p>

--	--	--	--