

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>AO No.333 of 2015 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Tarun Pandey, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Mohd. Shariq Ahmed, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Aditya Kumar Arya, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>3. The matter is listed only on Restoration Application along with Delay Condonation Application filed by the appellant. The notices were issued to the respondents on the Delay Condonation Application.</p> <p>4. No service report has been received by the office.</p> <p>5. List this case on 07.11.2025 after service report is received.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 10.09.2025</p> <p>Ravi</p>