

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>AO No.333 of 2015 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Tarun Pande, learned Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. T.A. Khan, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Aditya Kr. Arya, learned counsel for respondent no.6-insurance company.</p> <p>3. One week's further time is granted to the applicant-appellant to take out notice on respondent nos.1 to 5.</p> <p>4. List on 18.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 08.12.2025</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>