

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-07			<p data-bbox="699 371 927 398"><u>AO No.333 of 2015</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Tarun Pande, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 589 1485 667">Mr. Aditya Kumar Arya, Advocate for the respondent no.6.</p> <p data-bbox="699 701 1485 813">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 21.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 898 1485 931"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1198 936 1337 963">17.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 965 735 992">RV</p>