

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/12			<p>AO No.333 of 2015</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Tarun Pande, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. T.A. Khan, Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Sheeba Ahmed, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Shariq Khurshid, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant seeks permission to withdraw his <i>Vakalatnama</i> and he also seeks time to inform the appellant.</p> <p>An Advocate is free to appear or not to appear in the case.</p> <p>List on 02.07.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 21.05.2026</p> <p>Sanjay</p>